
走行会 2011 / 2 / 19   :  

クラス別総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

OPEN Entry :3    Start :3
1 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'03.282 4 / 10 163.810
2 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜDG5-RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 255/40R17 1'04.287 38 / 38 1.005 160.978
3 5 RTEみつHKrevotune TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'05.578 24 / 32 2.296 163.959

SHOP Entry :2    Start :2
1 3 RE雨宮µDG-5 RX8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.725 14 / 27 166.898
2 12 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸADVANRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/40R18 1'06.979 18 / 20 4.254 160.523

Expert Entry :17    Start :17
1 6 RTE さわじぃ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'05.861 6 / 20 157.618
2 4 RTE  K林 CB365 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'06.293 7 / 30 0.432 158.126
3 9 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'06.555 6 / 35 0.694 159.104
4 8 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/35R18 1'06.749 4 / 31 0.888 158.195
5 14 やまと TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.879 17 / 37 1.018 155.463
6 15 RTEりょうちんｺｸﾋﾟｯﾄ8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'07.091 17 / 21 1.230 158.753
7 7 RTEkero MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.134 9 / 33 1.273 156.318
8 22 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'07.557 9 / 22 1.696 158.056
9 10 RTE れじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'07.587 28 / 35 1.726 160.119

10 17 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'07.846 13 / 33 1.985 157.320
11 11 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'07.865 9 / 25 2.004 158.520
12 20 毒蝮会 矢沢龍吉 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'07.927 18 / 32 2.066 158.242
13 13 RTEnaomisanRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'07.979 14 / 23 2.118 156.182
14 16 RTE緑の彗星(?) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.057 10 / 14 2.196 155.822
15 18 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE070 245/40R18 1'08.202 12 / 31 2.341 156.454
16 21 RTE よた MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.740 9 / 29 2.879 157.457
17 19 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.968 14 / 18 3.107 154.551

More Entry :10    Start :10
1 23 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) BS その他 235/45R17 1'08.142 8 / 34 157.091
2 28 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.692 30 / 38 0.550 158.033
3 24 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'08.809 31 / 36 0.667 153.956
4 29 つゆだく@MRC TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.985 7 / 32 0.843 152.542
5 26 ﾔｽ@Fearless TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY EAGLESP 235/45R17 1'09.051 36 / 38 0.909 155.642
6 30 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.496 5 / 35 1.354 157.114
7 46 みっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 235/45R17 1'09.916 34 / 34 1.774 154.022
8 36 かもえび TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE050A 235/40R18 1'10.670 30 / 32 2.528 152.996
9 41 ｷﾑｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'10.940 30 / 36 2.798 152.349

10 32 永都(ながと) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) その他その他 235/40R18 1'11.712 3 / 32 3.570 154.110

Light Entry :7    Start :7
1 25 RTE take0426 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'08.910 11 / 31 154.154
2 27 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'09.152 36 / 38 0.242 155.642
3 38 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'09.831 11 / 36 0.921 154.772
4 33 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'10.335 11 / 35 1.425 152.715
5 35 某黒RS TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/45R18 1'10.565 22 / 34 1.655 153.627
6 43 みぃた☆雨宮Love☆ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE11 225/40R19 1'12.005 6 / 18 3.095 152.327
7 45 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'13.146 16 / 31 4.236 149.440

STD Entry :4    Start :4
1 39 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 235/45R17 1'08.821 33 / 35 152.327
2 31 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ STD 5MT/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'09.149 22 / 32 0.328 150.502
3 34 ごう STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'09.589 31 / 37 0.768 151.091
4 44 berunar STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 235/45R17 1'12.213 12 / 29 3.392 145.103

AT Entry :3    Start :3
1 37 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.553 31 / 32 151.622
2 40 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'11.956 17 / 33 1.403 149.130
3 42 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS S001 225/50R17 1'12.491 15 / 24 1.938 149.440
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エイトリアンカップ

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)



走行会 2011 / 2 / 19   :  

総合結果表 Weather :晴れ
Track :ドライ

1 3 SHOP 1 RE雨宮µDG-5 RX8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'02.725 14 / 27 166.898
2 1 OPEN 1 RTEｴｲﾄﾘｱﾝµ雨宮RX-8 MSV/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 265/35R18 1'03.282 4 / 10 0.557 163.810
3 2 OPEN 2 RTEﾐｾｶﾞﾜDG5-RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH A050 255/40R17 1'04.287 38 / 38 1.562 160.978
4 5 OPEN 3 RTEみつHKrevotune TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'05.578 24 / 32 2.853 163.959
5 6 Expert 1 RTE さわじぃ RX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'05.861 6 / 20 3.136 157.618
6 4 Expert 2 RTE  K林 CB365 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'06.293 7 / 30 3.568 158.126
7 9 Expert 3 青のｴｲﾄ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'06.555 6 / 35 3.830 159.104
8 8 Expert 4 あろｰず TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/35R18 1'06.749 4 / 31 4.024 158.195
9 14 Expert 5 やまと TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 255/40R17 1'06.879 17 / 37 4.154 155.463

10 12 SHOP 2 ﾘｱﾙﾃｯｸADVANRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/40R18 1'06.979 18 / 20 4.254 160.523
11 15 Expert 6 RTEりょうちんｺｸﾋﾟｯﾄ8 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 255/40R17 1'07.091 17 / 21 4.366 158.753
12 7 Expert 7 RTEkero MSV/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'07.134 9 / 33 4.409 156.318
13 22 Expert 8 IBR☆たかくりRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'07.557 9 / 22 4.832 158.056
14 10 Expert 9 RTE れじ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 265/35R18 1'07.587 28 / 35 4.862 160.119
15 17 Expert 10 ﾘｮｰｹﾝ@両国建商 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'07.846 13 / 33 5.121 157.320
16 11 Expert 11 RTEﾖｼﾌﾐ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) HK R-S3 255/40R17 1'07.865 9 / 25 5.140 158.520
17 20 Expert 12 毒蝮会 矢沢龍吉 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'07.927 18 / 32 5.202 158.242
18 13 Expert 13 RTEnaomisanRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'07.979 14 / 23 5.254 156.182
19 16 Expert 14 RTE緑の彗星(?) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.057 10 / 14 5.332 155.822
20 23 More 1 やっち MSV2/MC前II型(ABA) BS その他 235/45R17 1'08.142 8 / 34 5.417 157.091
21 18 Expert 15 ﾉﾘﾁ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE070 245/40R18 1'08.202 12 / 31 5.477 156.454
22 28 More 2 ｽﾈｲﾙ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.692 30 / 38 5.967 158.033
23 21 Expert 16 RTE よた MSV3/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'08.740 9 / 29 6.015 157.457
24 24 More 3 t-hide TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE01R 245/40R18 1'08.809 31 / 36 6.084 153.956
25 39 STD 1 ｴｰｺ STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 235/45R17 1'08.821 33 / 35 6.096 152.327
26 25 Light 1 RTE take0426 TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 255/40R17 1'08.910 11 / 31 6.185 154.154
27 19 Expert 17 ｼｮｳﾏﾝRX-8 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.968 14 / 18 6.243 154.551
28 29 More 4 つゆだく@MRC TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'08.985 7 / 32 6.260 152.542
29 26 More 5 ﾔｽ@Fearless TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) GY EAGLESP 235/45R17 1'09.051 36 / 38 6.326 155.642
30 31 STD 2 黒石ｺﾞﾛｦ STD 5MT/MC前II型(ABA) FD 595RS 255/40R17 1'09.149 22 / 32 6.424 150.502
31 27 Light 2 まっこう TYPE-RS/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'09.152 36 / 38 6.427 155.642
32 30 More 6 じょお@ﾊﾏの黒ﾋｮｳ TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) DL Z1star 245/45R17 1'09.496 5 / 35 6.771 157.114
33 34 STD 3 ごう STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'09.589 31 / 37 6.864 151.091
34 38 Light 3 とっ様 TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) YH AD08 245/40R18 1'09.831 11 / 36 7.106 154.772
35 46 More 7 みっしぇる TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) FD 595RS 235/45R17 1'09.916 34 / 34 7.191 154.022
36 33 Light 4 にょぶ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'10.335 11 / 35 7.610 152.715
37 37 AT 1 ひろ(おっ) STD 6AT/MC後III型 DL Z1star 245/40R18 1'10.553 31 / 32 7.828 151.622
38 35 Light 5 某黒RS TYPE-RS/MC後III型 YH AD08 225/45R18 1'10.565 22 / 34 7.840 153.627
39 36 More 8 かもえび TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) BS RE050A 235/40R18 1'10.670 30 / 32 7.945 152.996
40 41 More 9 ｷﾑｹﾝ TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) YH AD08 225/45R18 1'10.940 30 / 36 8.215 152.349
41 32 More 10 永都(ながと) TYPE-S/MC前I型(LA) その他その他 235/40R18 1'11.712 3 / 32 8.987 154.110
42 40 AT 2 hiro142 TYPE-E 6AT/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'11.956 17 / 33 9.231 149.130
43 43 Light 6 みぃた☆雨宮Love☆ TYPE-RS/MC後III型 BS RE11 225/40R19 1'12.005 6 / 18 9.280 152.327
44 44 STD 4 berunar STD 5MT/MC前I型(LA) TY R1R 235/45R17 1'12.213 12 / 29 9.488 145.103
45 42 AT 3 LED STD 6AT/MC後III型 BS S001 225/50R17 1'12.491 15 / 24 9.766 149.440
46 45 Light 7 なつき TYPE-S/MC前II型(ABA) DL Z1star 225/45R18 1'13.146 16 / 31 10.421 149.440

Entry :46    Start :46
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)


